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5144-100-000 Ayudas sociales a personas Saldo inicial : 0.00 
 
5144-100-101 recaudacion propia Saldo inicial : 0.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA LECHE 350.00 350.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA PLACA DE PAL.. 400.00 750.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 15  APOYO PARA PLACA DE PAL.. 550.00 1,300.00 
31/Ene/2018 Egresos 23  APOYO PARA PASAJE A JOC.. 200.00 1,500.00 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 18  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 914.00 2,414.00 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 18  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,884.00 4,298.00 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 18  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,983.00 6,281.00 
26/Feb/2018 Egresos 18  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,402.00 7,683.00 
28/Feb/2018 Egresos 5  APOYO PARA LECHE DE ARR.. 350.00 8,033.00 
28/Feb/2018 Egresos 5  APOYO PARA PAÑALES 200.00 8,233.00 
28/Feb/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA ULTRASONIDO 500.00 8,733.00 
28/Feb/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA PASAJE DE CIT.. 140.00 8,873.00 
28/Feb/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA PASAJE A GDL .. 140.00 9,013.00 
28/Feb/2018 Egresos 24  APOYO PARA PLACA DE PAL.. 550.00 9,563.00 
28/Feb/2018 Egresos 24  APOYO PARA PASAJE 200.00 9,763.00 
15/Mar/2018 Egresos 3  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,988.00 11,751.00 
15/Mar/2018 Egresos 3  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,594.00 13,345.00 
15/Mar/2018 Egresos 3  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 507.00 13,852.00 
15/Mar/2018 Egresos 3  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,926.00 15,778.00 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 643.80 16,421.80 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 1,328.20 17,750.00 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 278.40 18,028.40 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 1,229.60 19,258.00 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 498.80 19,756.80 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 590.44 20,347.24 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 901.82 21,249.06 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 752.43 22,001.49 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 582.40 22,583.89 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 10  BECAS PREVER 871.00 23,454.89 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 12  APOYO PARA GASTOS MEDIC.. 700.00 24,154.89 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 12  APOYO PARA GASOLINA 700.00 24,854.89 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 14  APOYO PARA LECHE DE ARR.. 350.00 25,204.89 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 14  APOYO PARA ESTUDIOS 400.00 25,604.89 
31/Mar/2018 Egresos 14  APOYO PARA TRANSPORTE 140.00 25,744.89 
02/Abr/2018 Egresos 2  APOYE DE BECAS PREVER 1,632.01 27,376.90 
02/Abr/2018 Egresos 2  APOYE DE BECAS PREVER 912.00 28,288.90 
02/Abr/2018 Egresos 2  APOYE DE BECAS PREVER 1,705.00 29,993.90 
02/Abr/2018 Egresos 2  APOYE DE BECAS PREVER 1,614.00 31,607.90 
02/Abr/2018 Egresos 2  APOYE DE BECAS PREVER 1,347.01 32,954.91 
02/Abr/2018 Egresos 2  APOYE DE BECAS PREVER 1,201.00 34,155.91 
02/Abr/2018 Egresos 2  APOYE DE BECAS PREVER 1,715.00 35,870.91 
30/Abr/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA PASAJE A JOC.. 200.00 36,070.91 
30/Abr/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA PASAJE A GDL. 140.00 36,210.91 
30/Abr/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA TRANSLADO A .. 700.00 36,910.91 
30/Abr/2018 Egresos 12  APOYO DE GASOLINA PARA T.. 700.00 37,610.91 
30/Abr/2018 Egresos 12  APOYO PARA PASAJE 140.00 37,750.91 
30/Abr/2018 Egresos 12  APOYO PARA CIRUGIA 300.00 38,050.91 
30/Abr/2018 Egresos 12  APOYO PARA LECHE DE ARR.. 375.00 38,425.91 
30/Abr/2018 Egresos 19  APOYO PARA PLACA DE PAL.. 500.00 38,925.91 
30/Abr/2018 Egresos 23  APOYO PARA PASAJE 280.00 39,205.91 
02/May/2018 Egresos 2  BECAS PREVER 65.40 39,271.31 
02/May/2018 Egresos 2  BECAS PREVER 263.99 39,535.30 
02/May/2018 Egresos 2  BECAS PREVER 65.40 39,600.70 
21/May/2018 Egresos 17  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,931.00 41,531.70 
21/May/2018 Egresos 17  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,893.00 43,424.70 
21/May/2018 Egresos 17  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,544.00 44,968.70 
21/May/2018 Egresos 17  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,979.00 46,947.70 
21/May/2018 Egresos 17  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 551.00 47,498.70 
31/May/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA ECO 370.00 47,868.70 
31/May/2018 Egresos 9  APOYO PARA ULTRASONIDO 250.00 48,118.70 
31/May/2018 Egresos 15  APOYO PARA ANALISIS 500.00 48,618.70 
31/May/2018 Egresos 15  APOYO DE MULETAS Y ANDA.. 1,072.01 49,690.71 
31/May/2018 Egresos 15  APOYO PARA LECHE DE ARR.. 375.00 50,065.71 
31/May/2018 Egresos 28  APOYO PARA GASTOS MEDIC.. 500.00 50,565.71 
31/May/2018 Egresos 28  APOYO PARA COMIDA 60.00 50,625.71 
31/May/2018 Egresos 28  APOYO PARA TRANSLADO A .. 140.00 50,765.71 
15/Jun/2018 Egresos 10  APOYO DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,964.00 52,729.71 
15/Jun/2018 Egresos 10  APOYO DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,987.00 54,716.71 
15/Jun/2018 Egresos 10  APOYO DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,857.00 56,573.71 
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15/Jun/2018 Egresos 10  APOYO DE MEDICAMENTOS 2,039.00 58,612.71 
30/Jun/2018 Egresos 6  APOYOS DE MULETAS Y AND.. 1,145.00 59,757.71 
30/Jun/2018 Egresos 6  APOYO PARA LECHE DE ARR.. 375.00 60,132.71 
30/Jun/2018 Egresos 6  APOYO PARA PLACA DE PAL.. 500.00 60,632.71 
30/Jun/2018 Egresos 8  APOYO PARA PASAJE 140.00 60,772.71 
30/Jun/2018 Egresos 19  APOYO PARA MEDICAMENTO 200.00 60,972.71 
30/Jun/2018 Egresos 19  APOYO PARA PASAJE 280.00 61,252.71 
30/Jun/2018 Egresos 19  APOYO PARA PASAJE 250.00 61,502.71 
09/Jul/2018 Egresos 3  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,368.00 62,870.71 
09/Jul/2018 Egresos 3  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,961.00 64,831.71 
09/Jul/2018 Egresos 3  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,914.00 66,745.71 
09/Jul/2018 Egresos 3  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,975.00 68,720.71 
09/Jul/2018 Egresos 3  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,947.00 70,667.71 
09/Jul/2018 Egresos 3  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,298.00 71,965.71 
31/Jul/2018 Egresos 2  APOYO PARA PASAJE 240.00 72,205.71 
31/Jul/2018 Egresos 14  APOYO PARA LECHE 375.00 72,580.71 
31/Jul/2018 Egresos 14  APOYO PARA RADIOGRAFIA 175.00 72,755.71 
31/Jul/2018 Egresos 21  APOYO PARA PLACA DE PAL.. 550.00 73,305.71 
31/Jul/2018 Egresos 21  APOYO PARA TRANSPORTE 140.00 73,445.71 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 920.91 74,366.62 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 791.61 75,158.23 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 444.95 75,603.18 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 631.54 76,234.72 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 499.97 76,734.69 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 748.24 77,482.93 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 1,032.89 78,515.82 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 292.63 78,808.45 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 785.48 79,593.93 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 855.35 80,449.28 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 606.67 81,055.95 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 1,397.75 82,453.70 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 922.81 83,376.51 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 729.23 84,105.74 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 1,050.43 85,156.17 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 242.96 85,399.13 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 212.01 85,611.14 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 335.94 85,947.08 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 51.97 85,999.05 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  PAPELERIA 825.91 86,824.96 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 670.48 87,495.44 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 647.28 88,142.72 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 1,039.36 89,182.08 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 647.28 89,829.36 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 924.52 90,753.88 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 277.24 91,031.12 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 497.64 91,528.76 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 947.72 92,476.48 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 1,220.32 93,696.80 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 693.68 94,390.48 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 994.12 95,384.60 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 1,596.16 96,980.76 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 172.84 97,153.60 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 1,294.56 98,448.16 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 600.88 99,049.04 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 925.68 99,974.72 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 335.24 100,309.96 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 1,144.92 101,454.88 
13/Ago/2018 Egresos 10  ZAPATOS 924.52 102,379.40 
15/Ago/2018 Egresos 5  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,984.00 104,363.40 
15/Ago/2018 Egresos 5  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,823.00 106,186.40 
15/Ago/2018 Egresos 5  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,970.00 108,156.40 
15/Ago/2018 Egresos 5  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,928.00 110,084.40 
15/Ago/2018 Egresos 5  MEDICAMENTO PARA APOYOS 1,802.00 111,886.40 
31/Ago/2018 Egresos 17  APOYO PARA ANALISIS 1,600.00 113,486.40 
31/Ago/2018 Egresos 17  APOYO PARA PALCA DE PAL.. 360.00 113,846.40 
20/Sep/2018 Egresos 13  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,965.00 115,811.40 
20/Sep/2018 Egresos 13  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,867.00 117,678.40 
20/Sep/2018 Egresos 13  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,876.00 119,554.40 
20/Sep/2018 Egresos 13  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,946.00 121,500.40 
20/Sep/2018 Egresos 13  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,996.00 123,496.40 
20/Sep/2018 Egresos 13  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,999.00 125,495.40 
20/Sep/2018 Egresos 13  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,898.00 127,393.40 
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27/Sep/2018 Egresos 21  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,902.00 129,295.40 
27/Sep/2018 Egresos 21  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,545.00 130,840.40 
27/Sep/2018 Egresos 21  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,989.00 132,829.40 
27/Sep/2018 Egresos 21  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,870.00 134,699.40 
27/Sep/2018 Egresos 21  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 1,973.00 136,672.40 
27/Sep/2018 Egresos 21  APOYOS DE MEDICAMENTOS 996.00 137,668.40 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 346.84 138,015.24 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 693.68 138,708.92 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 1,500.02 140,208.94 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 866.52 141,075.46 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 920.36 141,995.82 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 1,156.51 143,152.33 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 1,455.34 144,607.67 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 808.51 145,416.18 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 1,456.96 146,873.14 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 867.68 147,740.82 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 693.68 148,434.50 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 849.12 149,283.62 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 1,052.11 150,335.73 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 1,005.72 151,341.45 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 878.11 152,219.56 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 1,500.02 153,719.58 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 1,630.03 155,349.61 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 934.96 156,284.57 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  ZAPATOS ESCOLARES 1,770.16 158,054.73 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 400.20 158,454.93 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 429.20 158,884.13 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 261.00 159,145.13 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 89.32 159,234.45 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 290.00 159,524.45 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 765.60 160,290.05 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 638.00 160,928.05 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 707.60 161,635.65 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 742.40 162,378.05 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 522.00 162,900.05 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 661.20 163,561.25 
15/Nov/2018 Egresos 12  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 580.00 164,141.25 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 10,800.00 174,941.25 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 8,540.00 183,481.25 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 8,589.00 192,070.25 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 5,178.00 197,248.25 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 5,040.00 202,288.25 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 4,055.70 206,343.95 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 3,280.00 209,623.95 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 1,330.00 210,953.95 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 1,600.00 212,553.95 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 900.00 213,453.95 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 1,236.00 214,689.95 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 12,000.00 226,689.95 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 12,000.00 238,689.95 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 6,700.00 245,389.95 
22/Nov/2018 Egresos 19  APYOS ASISTENCIALES 6,700.00 252,089.95 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 8  APOYO PARA GASTOS MEDIC.. 2,500.00 254,589.95 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  ZAPATO ESCOLAR 250.00 254,839.95 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 643.80 255,483.75 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 774.88 256,258.63 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 280.72 256,539.35 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 638.00 257,177.35 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 743.56 257,920.91 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 1,218.00 259,138.91 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 127.60 259,266.51 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 400.20 259,666.71 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 324.80 259,991.51 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 273.76 260,265.27 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 777.20 261,042.47 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 1,316.60 262,359.07 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 632.20 262,991.27 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 1,409.40 264,400.67 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 950.04 265,350.71 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 197.20 265,547.91 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 799.24 266,347.15 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 651.92 266,999.07 
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30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 464.00 267,463.07 
30/Nov/2018 Egresos 13  UNIFORMES ESCOLARES 1,199.44 268,662.51 
13/Dic/2018 Egresos 4  APOYO POYAS DE POSTURA 16,497.38 285,159.89 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 14  AOYO ASISTENCIAL 150.00 285,309.89 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 14  APOYO ASISTENCIAL 2,500.00 287,809.89 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 969.18 288,779.07 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 1,493.50 290,272.57 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 281.88 290,554.45 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 41.76 290,596.21 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 622.34 291,218.55 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 104.40 291,322.95 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 566.14 291,889.09 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 372.94 292,262.03 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 1,281.22 293,543.25 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 512.72 294,055.97 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 968.90 295,024.87 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 299.86 295,324.73 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 494.16 295,818.89 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 80.62 295,899.51 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 290.58 296,190.09 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 448.92 296,639.01 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 925.10 297,564.11 
17/Dic/2018 Egresos 15  UTILES ESCOLARES 44.08 297,608.19 

Total: 297,608.19 0.00 297,608.19 
 
 

Total Ayudas sociales a personas : 297,608.19 0.00 297,608.19 
 
 

T o t a l: 297,608.19 0.00 297,608.19 
 


